
END_IND_PHRESULT_3  Printed on :17/10/2020 -- 19:17:56

Phase  3

Individual 
Results

Fontainebleau    -    Fontainebleau (FRA) 17-10-2020    -    CEI2 120KM :40 Riders
Percentages:     Qualified: 77.50%        Not qualified: 22.50%        ( including  GA (ex LA): 20.00%    ME: 00.00%     RET: 00.00%    MISC: 02.50% )

RANK PHASE LAP/LEADTOTAL REC.AV. SPDBPMRECOV. T.IN TIMEARRIVALRANKNUM. AV. SPEED NAT. PH. SPD
1
2
3

1
1
1

1 365     19.387
France  PAUL

TAJ MAHAL 16/04/2007

09:41:50
12:18:49
14:12:38

09:43:24
12:20:27
14:14:29

00:01:34
00:01:38
00:01:51

58/60
59/54
58/58

    19.257
    19.112
    19.387

00:01:34
00:03:12
00:05:03

00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

    19.257
    18.966
    20.261

Dep. : 15:04:29

BARD Paul  -    -  MONSIEUR PAUL BARD Total Riding Time: 05:09:29

T.P: 00:00:00

Penalties

1
2
3

2
3
2

2 335     19.385
Paul  BARD

CREEKNESS DU VALARBIN 03/04/2012

09:41:53
12:18:50
14:12:40

09:43:26
12:20:30
14:14:31

00:01:33
00:01:40
00:01:51

59/60
64/60
57/60

    19.251
    19.108
    19.385

00:01:33
00:03:13
00:05:04

00:00:02
00:00:03
00:00:02

    19.251
    18.964
    20.266

Dep. : 15:04:31

BARD Paul  -    -  Paul BARD Total Riding Time: 05:09:31
Lap /  preceding :00:00:02

T.P: 00:00:00

Penalties

1
2
3

4
4
3

3 360     19.382
Edmee  MERLIN

BAJ DE L'ANGELIQUE 27/02/2011

09:41:58
12:18:51
14:12:42

09:43:33
12:20:51
14:14:34

00:01:35
00:02:00
00:01:52

55/52
54/64
56/62

    19.232
    19.080
    19.382

00:01:35
00:03:35
00:05:27

00:00:09
00:00:24
00:00:05

    19.232
    18.926
    20.348

Dep. : 15:04:34

MERLIN Edmee  -    -  Odile MERLIN Total Riding Time: 05:09:34
Lap /  preceding :00:00:03

T.P: 00:00:00

Penalties

1
2
3

5
2
4

4 368     19.380
Melody  THEOLISSAT

CHANEL DU JIP JAP 21/05/2012

09:41:56
12:18:52
14:12:41

09:43:38
12:20:29
14:14:36

00:01:42
00:01:37
00:01:55

57/54
63/56
59/58

    19.219
    19.110
    19.380

00:01:42
00:03:19
00:05:14

00:00:14
00:00:02
00:00:07

    19.219
    18.999
    20.238

Dep. : 15:04:36

THEOLISSAT Melody  -    -  Olivier SOULIE Total Riding Time: 05:09:36
Lap /  preceding :00:00:02

T.P: 00:00:00

Penalties

1
2
3

3
5
5

5 369     19.317
Margot  THOMAS

KALON MILIN AVEL 26/04/2005

09:41:50
12:18:57
14:12:42

09:43:29
12:21:00
14:15:36

00:01:39
00:02:03
00:02:54

59/60
57/60
58/62

    19.243
    19.068
    19.317

00:01:39
00:03:42
00:06:36

00:00:05
00:00:33
00:01:07

    19.243
    18.891
    20.107

Dep. : 15:05:36

THOMAS Margot  -    -  SCEA KERVREN ENDURANCE Total Riding Time: 05:10:36
Lap /  preceding :00:01:00

T.P: 00:00:00

Penalties

1
2
3

7
7
6

6 358     19.273
Olga Melissa  MARCELLI

FESTHAYM DU CAUSSE 24/04/2012

09:41:56
12:18:53
14:12:43

09:44:31
12:22:14
14:16:19

00:02:35
00:03:21
00:03:36

64/64
64/60
56/54

    19.077
    18.969
    19.273

00:02:35
00:05:56
00:09:32

00:01:07
00:01:47
00:01:50

    19.077
    18.859
    20.248

Dep. : 15:06:19

HAMES Amandine  -    -  Jean-pascal TESSEYRE Total Riding Time: 05:11:19
Lap /  preceding :00:00:43

T.P: 00:00:00

Penalties

1
2
3

6
6
7

7 353     19.028
Marin  JENIN

ALIK PETITES TOUCHES 06/05/2010

09:41:57
12:18:58
14:12:49

09:44:02
12:21:54
14:20:19

00:02:05
00:02:56
00:07:30

63/64
64/60
54/54

    19.154
    18.995
    19.028

00:02:05
00:05:01
00:12:31

00:00:38
00:01:27
00:05:50

    19.154
    18.835
    19.129

Dep. : 15:10:19

JENIN Marin  -    -  M. Jean JENIN Total Riding Time: 05:15:19
Lap /  preceding :00:04:00

T.P: 00:00:00

Penalties

1
2
3

10
9
8

8 371     18.521
Sabrina  ARNOLD

DALAKANI DE VENELLES 12/05/2013

09:48:35
12:32:34
14:27:31

09:50:01
12:34:26
14:28:57

00:01:26
00:01:52
00:01:26

61/60
62/58
56/58

    18.238
    18.041
    18.521

00:01:26
00:03:18
00:04:44

00:06:37
00:13:59
00:14:28

    18.238
    17.843
    20.130

Dep. : 15:18:57

FRANCES Jean Philippe  -    -  E.a.r.l. HARAS DE LA MAJORIE Total Riding Time: 05:23:57
Lap /  preceding :00:08:38

T.P: 00:00:00

Penalties

1
2
3

11
8
9

9 356     18.519
Klervi  LEFEVRE BOCHER

DESIGN DU CLAUD 19/04/2013

09:48:39
12:32:35
14:27:30

09:50:04
12:34:11
14:28:59

00:01:25
00:01:36
00:01:29

56/58
59/60
62/60

    18.230
    18.059
    18.519

00:01:25
00:03:01
00:04:30

00:06:40
00:13:44
00:14:30

    18.230
    17.886
    20.054

Dep. : 15:18:59

LEFEVRE BOCHER Klervi  -    -  Morgane Annick SCHAMBOURG Total Riding Time: 05:23:59
Lap /  preceding :00:00:02

T.P: 00:00:00

Penalties

1
2
3

18
14
10

10 347     18.380
Elodie  GHYS

CALIPAPU DU MOULIN BLANC 28/07/2012

09:48:40
12:32:41
14:28:23

09:51:54
12:36:26
14:31:26

00:03:14
00:03:45
00:03:03

63/60
61/60
64/60

    17.967
    17.897
    18.380

00:03:14
00:06:59
00:10:02

00:08:30
00:15:59
00:16:57

    17.967
    17.827
    20.000

Dep. : 15:21:26

VANHEE Juliette  -    -  Juliette VANHEE Total Riding Time: 05:26:26
Lap /  preceding :00:02:27

T.P: 00:00:00

Penalties

1/4

WD=Withdrawn, RET=Retired, DSQ=Disqualified, FNR=Finished not ranked, LA=Lame, MI=Minor injury, CI=Catastrophic injury, ME=Metabolic, ME-TR=Metabolic invasive treatment, OT=Out of time, FTC: Failed to 
complete



RANK PHASE LAP/LEADTOTAL REC.AV. SPDBPMRECOV. T.IN TIMEARRIVALRANKNUM. AV. SPEED NAT. PH. SPD
1
2
3

16
12
11

11 350     18.334
Claire  GUIGNEUX

CHAITALI LA METAIRIE 19/04/2012

09:48:41
12:32:42
14:28:21

09:51:03
12:35:25
14:32:16

00:02:22
00:02:43
00:03:55

60/56
60/60
63/68

    18.088
    17.970
    18.334

00:02:22
00:05:05
00:09:00

00:07:39
00:14:58
00:17:47

    18.088
    17.850
    19.519

Dep. : 15:22:16

GUIGNEUX Claire  -    -  Claire GUIGNEUX Total Riding Time: 05:27:16
Lap /  preceding :00:00:50

T.P: 00:00:00

Penalties

1
2
3

15
11
12

12 364     18.313
Elena  PATON

ARKHI CABIRAT 09/06/2010

09:48:41
12:32:38
14:28:19

09:51:01
12:35:19
14:32:38

00:02:20
00:02:41
00:04:19

62/60
62/60
60/60

    18.093
    17.977
    18.313

00:02:20
00:05:01
00:09:20

00:07:37
00:14:52
00:18:09

    18.093
    17.860
    19.401

Dep. : 15:22:38

LAFAURE Jean Noel  -    -  Morgane LAFAURE Total Riding Time: 05:27:38
Lap /  preceding :00:00:22

T.P: 00:00:00

Penalties

1
2
3

17
16
13

13 336     18.180
Prune  BELLAMY

CALL WIND EL QUIBI 11/06/2012

09:48:34
12:32:36
14:30:12

09:51:06
12:37:15(2)

14:35:02

00:02:32
00:04:39
00:04:50

64/62
56/56
58/62

    18.081
    17.839
    18.180

00:02:32
00:07:11
00:12:01

00:07:42
00:16:48
00:20:33

    18.081
    17.598
    19.284

Dep. : 15:25:02

BIANNIC Corine  -    -  Corine BIANNIC Total Riding Time: 05:30:02
Lap /  preceding :00:02:24

T.P: 00:00:00

Penalties

1
2
3

8
15
14

14 346     18.033
Julie  GERARDIN

ABEL 26/06/2010

09:44:59
12:32:47
14:32:36

09:48:13
12:36:27
14:37:43

00:03:14
00:03:40
00:05:07

54/60
60/60
64/58

    18.504
    17.896
    18.033

00:03:14
00:06:54
00:12:01

00:04:49
00:16:00
00:23:14

    18.504
    17.312
    18.458

Dep. : 15:27:43

GERARDIN Julie  -    -  Mme Julie GERARDIN Total Riding Time: 05:32:43
Lap /  preceding :00:02:41

T.P: 00:00:00

Penalties

1
2
3

19
10
15

15 362     18.028
Julia  MONTAGNE

AMIN B 15/03/2010

09:48:37
12:32:40
14:28:20

09:52:52(2)
12:35:05

14:37:49(2)

00:04:15
00:02:25
00:09:29

63/64
63/56
62/62

    17.831
    17.994
    18.028

00:04:15
00:06:40
00:16:09

00:09:28
00:14:38
00:23:20

    17.831
    18.165
    18.131

Dep. : 15:27:49

HUOVINEN GARCIA Alina  -    -  JUAN RODRIGUEZ FLORES Total Riding Time: 05:32:49
Lap /  preceding :00:00:06

T.P: 00:00:00

Penalties

1
2
3

9
13
16

16 334     17.867
Theo  BANDOU

BAYA DU BEDELAT 29/04/2011

09:45:01
12:32:50
14:37:11

09:48:28
12:35:49
14:40:49

00:03:27
00:02:59
00:03:38

56/56
61/56
62/58

    18.467
    17.941
    17.867

00:03:27
00:06:26
00:10:04

00:05:04
00:15:22
00:26:20

    18.467
    17.432
    17.647

Dep. : 15:30:49

BANDOU Theo  -    -  Mme Caroline FLAUJAC Total Riding Time: 05:35:49
Lap /  preceding :00:03:00

T.P: 00:00:00

Penalties

1
2
3

14
17
17

17 359     17.652
Margot  MAUGEAIS

QATNAT AL SHAQAB 30/03/2013

09:48:38
12:35:14
14:42:21

09:50:51
12:37:48
14:44:54

00:02:13
00:02:34
00:02:33

60/60
60/64
64/60

    18.117
    17.801
    17.652

00:02:13
00:04:47
00:07:20

00:07:27
00:17:21
00:30:25

    18.117
    17.487
    17.222

Dep. : 15:34:54

TOMAS Philippe  -    -  QATAR FOUNDATION AL SHAQAB Total Riding Time: 05:39:54
Lap /  preceding :00:04:05

T.P: 00:00:00

Penalties

1
2
3

20
26
18

18 374     17.294
Helene  SALAUN

HARMATTAN VAIRAM 30/03/2009

09:53:30
12:52:25
14:50:10

09:55:12
12:54:06
14:51:57

00:01:42
00:01:41
00:01:47

57/56
56/56
64/56

    17.512
    16.722
    17.294

00:01:42
00:03:23
00:05:10

00:11:48
00:33:39
00:37:28

    17.512
    15.983
    19.268

Dep. : 15:41:57

LEON Allan  -    -  S.c.e.a. HARMATTAN ARABIANS Total Riding Time: 05:46:57
Lap /  preceding :00:07:03

T.P: 00:00:00

Penalties

1
2
3

24
22
19

19 366     17.172
Elise  PILLANT

HOTSPUR CHAMANE 22/05/2012

09:53:28
12:49:43
14:49:12

09:55:53
12:53:33
14:54:24

00:02:25
00:03:50
00:05:12

63/60
61/60
64/64

    17.420
    16.757
    17.172

00:02:25
00:06:15
00:11:27

00:12:29
00:33:06
00:39:55

    17.420
    16.126
    18.553

Dep. : 15:44:24

PILLANT Elise  -    -  Veronique DANIEL Total Riding Time: 05:49:24
Lap /  preceding :00:02:27

T.P: 00:00:00

Penalties

1
2
3

36
24
20

20 372     17.122
Tanja  KRAFT

JAWAD DE FRESSANGES 10/06/2011

09:55:01
12:49:39
14:50:19

09:59:20
12:53:49
14:55:25

00:04:19
00:04:10
00:05:06

57/56
61/60
61/64

    16.973
    16.740
    17.122

00:04:19
00:08:29
00:13:35

00:15:56
00:33:22
00:40:56

    16.973
    16.508
    18.382

Dep. : 15:45:25

KRAFT Tanja  -    -  Tanja KRAFT Total Riding Time: 05:50:25
Lap /  preceding :00:01:01

T.P: 00:00:00

Penalties

1
2
3

26
25
21

21 354     17.112
Alizee  LAFAURIE

ALIFKA IMSOMNIA 23/08/2013

09:55:00
12:49:40
14:48:36

09:57:25
12:54:00
14:55:38

00:02:25
00:04:20
00:07:02

59/60
57/60
64/58

    17.218
    16.729
    17.112

00:02:25
00:06:45
00:13:47

00:14:01
00:33:33
00:41:09

    17.218
    16.254
    18.375

Dep. : 15:45:38

LAFAURIE Alizee  -    -  Alizee LAFAURIE Total Riding Time: 05:50:38
Lap /  preceding :00:00:13

T.P: 00:00:00

Penalties

1
2
3

35
20
22

22 361     17.059
Elisa  MICHAUD

TZARA DU JURA 22/04/2007

09:55:34
12:49:36
14:49:13

09:59:12
12:52:25

14:56:43(2)

00:03:38
00:02:49
00:07:30

56/52
62/62
62/56

    16.990
    16.828
    17.059

00:03:38
00:06:27
00:13:57

00:15:48
00:31:58
00:42:14

    16.990
    16.665
    17.794

Dep. : 15:46:43

MICHAUD Elisa  -    -  Liste Rouge Total Riding Time: 05:51:43
Lap /  preceding :00:01:05

T.P: 00:00:00

Penalties

1
2
3

25
23
23

23 333     16.964
Sarah  AUSSEURS RECKEL

BAHIDJA HISSANE 28/04/2011

09:53:28
12:49:38
14:52:16

09:56:44
12:53:43
14:58:41

00:03:16
00:04:05
00:06:25

56/54
58/56
60/60

    17.308
    16.746
    16.964

00:03:16
00:07:21
00:13:46

00:13:20
00:33:16
00:44:12

    17.308
    16.206
    17.654

Dep. : 15:48:41

AUSSEURS RECKEL Sarah  -    -  Sarah AUSSEURS RECKEL Total Riding Time: 05:53:41
Lap /  preceding :00:01:58

T.P: 00:00:00

Penalties

2/4

WD=Withdrawn, RET=Retired, DSQ=Disqualified, FNR=Finished not ranked, LA=Lame, MI=Minor injury, CI=Catastrophic injury, ME=Metabolic, ME-TR=Metabolic invasive treatment, OT=Out of time, FTC: Failed to 
complete



RANK PHASE LAP/LEADTOTAL REC.AV. SPDBPMRECOV. T.IN TIMEARRIVALRANKNUM. AV. SPEED NAT. PH. SPD
1
2
3

30
27
24

24 349     16.705
Jean Michel  GRIMAL

CALCIUM ARTAGNAN 09/04/2012

09:56:23
12:54:25
15:02:38

09:57:53
12:56:00
15:04:10

00:01:30
00:01:35
00:01:32

49/48
57/52
52/58

    17.158
    16.605
    16.705

00:01:30
00:03:05
00:04:37

00:14:29
00:35:33
00:49:41

    17.158
    16.073
    17.013

Dep. : 15:54:10

CHAUD Clementine  -    -  Jean-michel GRIMAL Total Riding Time: 05:59:10
Lap /  preceding :00:05:29

T.P: 00:00:00

Penalties

1
2
3

22
29
25

25 345     16.664
Sandrine  FOIRY

PALINKKA DE FIGNOLS 01/03/2013

09:53:27
12:54:09
15:02:48

09:55:42
12:56:08
15:05:04

00:02:15
00:01:59
00:02:16

59/56
55/60
61/56

    17.445
    16.597
    16.664

00:02:15
00:04:14
00:06:30

00:12:18
00:35:41
00:50:35

    17.445
    15.808
    16.867

Dep. : 15:55:04

FOIRY Sandrine  -    -  Catherine HEILIGER MUNOZ Total Riding Time: 06:00:04
Lap /  preceding :00:00:54

T.P: 00:00:00

Penalties

1
2
3

21
28
26

26 343     16.662
Emmanuelle  FERNANDEZ

ADAID AL SHAQAB 30/03/2012

09:53:27
12:54:08
15:02:52

09:55:16
12:56:04
15:05:06

00:01:49
00:01:56
00:02:14

63/60
59/54
57/56

    17.503
    16.601
    16.662

00:01:49
00:03:45
00:05:59

00:11:52
00:35:37
00:50:37

    17.503
    15.767
    16.848

Dep. : 15:55:06

LAZES Angel  -    -  QATAR FOUNDATION AL SHAQAB Total Riding Time: 06:00:06
Lap /  preceding :00:00:02

T.P: 00:00:00

Penalties

1
2
3

28
32
27

27 348     16.659
Maxime  GLOPPE

ADIADIK DE LA SAULIRE 20/05/2010

09:55:03
12:54:28
15:02:38

09:57:41
12:56:58
15:05:10

00:02:38
00:02:30
00:02:32

61/60
64/62
53/58

    17.184
    16.546
    16.659

00:02:38
00:05:08
00:07:40

00:14:17
00:36:31
00:50:41

    17.184
    15.939
    17.007

Dep. : 15:55:10

FRANCES Jean Philippe  -    -  M. Vincent DUPONT Total Riding Time: 06:00:10
Lap /  preceding :00:00:04

T.P: 00:00:00

Penalties

1
2
3

32
30
28

28 355     16.655
Franck  LAOUSSE

MALKY DE SAULNOT 21/05/2009

09:56:26
12:54:26
15:02:49

09:58:40
12:56:38
15:05:15

00:02:14
00:02:12
00:02:26

58/60
62/62
63/62

    17.057
    16.566
    16.655

00:02:14
00:04:26
00:06:52

00:15:16
00:36:11
00:50:46

    17.057
    16.091
    16.927

Dep. : 15:55:15

LAOUSSE Franck  -    -  M. Franck LAOUSSE Total Riding Time: 06:00:15
Lap /  preceding :00:00:05

T.P: 00:00:00

Penalties

1
2
3

34
33
29

29 363     16.633
Jean Marie  OLLIVIER

CALCIQUE ARMOR 12/06/2012

09:56:53
12:54:40
15:02:54

09:59:09
12:57:21
15:05:44

00:02:16
00:02:41
00:02:50

48/48
57/50
52/52

    16.996
    16.523
    16.633

00:02:16
00:04:57
00:07:47

00:15:45
00:36:54
00:51:15

    16.996
    16.064
    16.972

Dep. : 15:55:44

OLLIVIER Jean Marie  -    -  SCEA LES CHEVAUX D'ARMOR Total Riding Time: 06:00:44
Lap /  preceding :00:00:29

T.P: 00:00:00

Penalties

1
2
3

27
19
30

30 370     16.631
Carmine  VILLANI

REBEHAH 31/03/2012

09:53:51
12:49:39
15:02:55

09:57:28
12:52:10
15:05:46

00:03:37
00:02:31
00:02:51

61/60
59/62
61/58

    17.212
    16.843
    16.631

00:03:37
00:06:08
00:08:59

00:14:04
00:31:43
00:51:17

    17.212
    16.481
    16.026

Dep. : 15:55:46

CASALS FORES Bernat  -    -  Faouzi BOUALEM Total Riding Time: 06:00:46
Lap /  preceding :00:00:02

T.P: 00:00:00

Penalties

1
2
3

33
31
31

31 357     16.624
Karine  MABILON

POWER COLOURS 02/06/2012

09:56:27
12:54:37
15:02:54

09:58:58
12:56:52
15:05:56

00:02:31
00:02:15
00:03:02

55/52
54/60
51/50

    17.019
    16.552
    16.624

00:02:31
00:04:46
00:07:48

00:15:34
00:36:25
00:51:27

    17.019
    16.099
    16.841

Dep. : 15:55:56

MABILON Karine  -    -  Sigrid SARTORI Total Riding Time: 06:00:56
Lap /  preceding :00:00:10

T.P: 00:00:00

Penalties

1
2
3

31
34
32

32 337     16.621
Mathieu  BRAUN

HOURIL DES COSTIERES 19/06/2012

09:55:36
12:54:34
15:02:50

09:58:30
12:57:29
15:05:59

00:02:54
00:02:55
00:03:09

60/58
57/62
56/60

    17.079
    16.515
    16.621

00:02:54
00:05:49
00:08:58

00:15:06
00:37:02
00:51:30

    17.079
    15.973
    16.949

Dep. : 15:55:59

BRAUN Mathieu  -    -  Perrine CAMPANINI Claudine LACROIX Total Riding Time: 06:00:59
Lap /  preceding :00:00:03

T.P: 00:00:00

Penalties

1
2
3

23
21
33

33 373     16.593
Florence  BERTRAND

BADRIYA DE FIGNOLS 20/03/2011

09:53:52
12:46:03
15:02:53

09:55:46
12:52:49(2)

15:06:36

00:01:54
00:06:46
00:03:43

59/56
55/52
53/52

    17.436
    16.803
    16.593

00:01:54
00:08:40
00:12:23

00:12:22
00:32:22
00:52:07

    17.436
    16.199
    15.994

Dep. : 15:56:36

BERTRAND Florence  -    -  Florence BERTRAND Total Riding Time: 06:01:36
Lap /  preceding :00:00:37

T.P: 00:00:00

Penalties

1
2
3

29
18
GA

0 339 GA
Charlotte  COURBEZ

SALLAZ COOKY CRUMBLES 21/03/2012

09:55:35
12:49:37
14:49:10

09:57:50
12:51:55
14:51:52

00:02:15
00:02:18
00:02:42

54/54
59/58
61/60

    17.164
    16.859
    17.298

00:02:15
00:04:33
00:07:15

00:14:26
00:31:28
00:37:23

    17.164
    16.557
    18.762

Dep. : 15:41:52

BUTEAU Benedicte  -    -  Benedicte BUTEAU Total Riding Time: 05:46:52
Lap /  preceding :23:45:16

T.P: 00:00:00

Penalties

1
2

12
GA

0 332 GA
Carlos  PACHECO PEREZ

CALIFE DES BORDES 01/01/2012

09:48:36
12:32:41

09:50:41
12:34:34

00:02:05
00:01:53

63/60
63/58

    18.141
    18.031

00:02:05
00:03:58

00:07:17
00:14:07

    18.141
    17.920

Dep. : 00:50:00

PACHECO PEREZ Carlos  -    -  Bernart SERRA Total Riding Time: 04:09:34
Lap /  preceding :22:22:42

T.P: 00:00:00

Penalties

1
2

13
GA

0 351 GA
Jean Baptiste  HELLEUX

BRISE ARMOR 03/05/2011

09:47:46
12:32:34

09:50:48
12:35:25

00:03:02
00:02:51

61/60
50/52

    18.124
    17.970

00:03:02
00:05:53

00:07:24
00:14:58

    18.124
    17.815

Dep. : 00:50:00

HELLEUX Jean Baptiste  -    -  france Total Riding Time: 04:10:25
Lap /  preceding :00:00:51

T.P: 00:00:00

Penalties

3/4

WD=Withdrawn, RET=Retired, DSQ=Disqualified, FNR=Finished not ranked, LA=Lame, MI=Minor injury, CI=Catastrophic injury, ME=Metabolic, ME-TR=Metabolic invasive treatment, OT=Out of time, FTC: Failed to 
complete



RANK PHASE LAP/LEADTOTAL REC.AV. SPDBPMRECOV. T.IN TIMEARRIVALRANKNUM. AV. SPEED NAT. PH. SPD
1 GA0 338 GA

Charles  CAPPEAU
FELICITY DE LAFON 09/05/2008

09:56:01 09:57:47 00:01:46 56/56     17.171 00:01:46 00:14:23    17.171Dep. : 00:50:00

CAPPEAU Charles  -    -  france Total Riding Time: 02:12:47
Lap /  preceding :22:02:22

T.P: 00:00:00

Penalties

1 GA0 340 GA
Diane  DENAYER

FREEBOULLA 17/05/2009

09:53:29 09:56:25 00:02:56 61/60     17.349 00:02:56 00:13:01    17.349Dep. : 00:50:00

DENAYER Diane  -    -  Diane DENAYER Total Riding Time: 02:11:25
Lap /  preceding :23:58:38

T.P: 00:00:00

Penalties

1 GA0 341 GA
Salvina  DENIAUD

DIB 21/06/2013

09:41:54 09:44:56 00:03:02 61/60     19.011 00:03:02 00:01:32    19.011Dep. : 00:50:00

DENIAUD Salvina  -    -  Liste Rouge Total Riding Time: 01:59:56
Lap /  preceding :23:48:31

T.P: 00:00:00

Penalties

1 GA0 352 GA
Lea  HENAULT

BELDIA 03/04/2011

09:41:57 09:43:44 00:01:47 62/58     19.203 00:01:47 00:00:20    19.203Dep. : 00:50:00

HENAULT Lea  -    -  Veronique Jackie BRICARD Total Riding Time: 01:58:44
Lap /  preceding :23:58:48

T.P: 00:00:00

Penalties

4/4

WD=Withdrawn, RET=Retired, DSQ=Disqualified, FNR=Finished not ranked, LA=Lame, MI=Minor injury, CI=Catastrophic injury, ME=Metabolic, ME-TR=Metabolic invasive treatment, OT=Out of time, FTC: Failed to 
complete


